The data of  products dimension in the catalogue is just for reference!
Copyright   2023 |  www.SafeAndSecureKSA.com   |   Al l  r ights reservedWARNING
Never exceed Working
Load Limit
D1 B H
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kgs)
SSEN-06 M6 6 16 31 0.023
SSEN-08 M8 8 20 36 0.046
SSEN-10 M10 10 25 45 0.86
SSEN-12 M12 12 30 53 0.144
SSEN-16 M16 16 35 62 0.23
SSEN-20 M20 20 40 71 0.334
SSEN-24 M24 24 50 90 0.675
SSEN-30 M30 30 60 109 1.3
SSEN-36 M36 36 70 128 1.96
ItemCode(s)
Size
Dimensions
Weight